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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0678-2024 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

28 May 2024 

 

 

Muswellbrook to Yarrawa 

Rail Grinding 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

0505 

28/05/2024 

0635 

28/05/2024 

Muswellbrook 

MK137 Signal 

Down Main 

Branch Line 

Loop Line 

Muswellbrook  

MK220 Signal 

0505 

28/05/2024 

1105 

28/05/2024 

Muswellbrook  

MK220 Signal 

Main Line  

Loops 

Yarrawa 

YA10 Signal 
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